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RESULTS 

 shot put wheelchair men pool 1  F54/55 15.02.2024 

1. 55 Zubenko, Ivan 1991 Neutral Para Athletes 9,15 m   
 

8,31 8,86 8,81 8,06 9,15 8,91 
 

2. 54 Mesbahi, Abdulla 1985 United Arab Emirates 7,09 m   
 

6,85 7,06 7,09 x 6,96 6,96 
 

3. 55 Balbayev, Yesbolat 1981 Kazakhstan 6,79 m   
 

6,70 6,79 x 6,11 6,16 6,17 
 

4. 54 Baziyarshoorijeh, Ali 1999 Islamic Republic of Iran 6,68 m   
 

6,01 5,92 6,68 6,65 x 6,36 
 

5. 54 Yaena, Sahar-Dam 1977 Thailand 6,11 m   
 

6,05 5,79 5,87 5,97 5,82 6,11 
 

6. 54 Kakava, Eniki 1991 Georgia 5,64 m   
 

4,43 x 5,20 x 5,64 x 
 

 

7. 55 Pal, Gajendra 1988 India 4,43 m   
 

4,14  x 4,43 x 4,04  
 

Out of ranking 

 53 Ochkhikidze, Giga   1990 India     5,60 m 

5,09 x 5,50 X x 5,60  
 Due to classication change Ochkhikidze, Giga (GEO) has been removed from the ranking 

 

 shot put wheelchair men pool 2  F54/55 15.02.2024 

1. 55 Amiri, Hamed 1982 Islamic Republic of Iran 12,43 m  AS 
 

11,51 11,88 11,91 11,75 12,43 11,95 
 

2. 55 Musayev, Olokhan 1979 Azerbaijan 10,92 m   
 

9,68 10,64 x 10,20 10,61 10,92 
 

3. 55 Zakaria, Mohammad Zikr 1999 Malaysia 9,69 m   
 

9,10 9,58 9,61 9,63 9,69 7,89 
 

4. 54 Revenko, Ivan 1986 Neutral Para Athletes 9,50 m   
 

9,11 9,50 8,98 8,57 7,24 8,63 
 

5. 55 Abdul Raof, Muhammad Amir 1995 Malaysia 8,50 m   
 

8,23 8,50 8,40 8,48 8,48 8,46 
 

6. 55 Alshamsi, Sultan 1993 United Arab Emirates 7,72 m   
 

7,43 7,59 7,25 7,13 7,72 7,34 
 

 54 Lehkodukh, Viktor 1992 Ukraine NM   
 

x x - - - - 
 

 54 Stefanoudakis, Manolis 1983 Greece DNS   

 

 shot put wheelchair men ranking finals  F54/55 15.02.2024 
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1. 55 Amiri, Hamed 1982 Islamic Republic of Iran 12,43 m  AS 
 

11,51 11,88 11,91 11,75 12,43 11,95 
 

2. 55 Musayev, Olokhan 1979 Azerbaijan 10,92 m   
 

9,68 10,64 x 10,20 10,61 10,92 
 

3. 55 Zakaria, Mohammad Zikr 1999 Malaysia 9,69 m   
 

9,10 9,58 9,61 9,63 9,69 7,89 
 

4. 54 Revenko, Ivan 1986 Neutral Para Athletes 9,50 m   
 

9,11 9,50 8,98 8,57 7,24 8,63 
 

5. 55 Zubenko, Ivan 1991 Neutral Para Athletes 9,15 m   
 

8,31 8,86 8,81 8,06 9,15 8,91 
 

6. 55 Abdul Raof, Muhammad Amir 1995 Malaysia 8,50 m   
 

8,23 8,50 8,40 8,48 8,48 8,46 
 

7. 55 Alshamsi, Sultan 1993 United Arab Emirates 7,72 m   
 

7,43 7,59 7,25 7,13 7,72 7,34 
 

8. 54 Mesbahi, Abdulla 1985 United Arab Emirates 7,09 m   
 

6,85 7,06 7,09 x 6,96 6,96 
 

9. 55 Balbayev, Yesbolat 1981 Kazakhstan 6,79 m   
 

6,70 6,79 x 6,11 6,16 6,17 
 

10. 54 Baziyarshoorijeh, Ali 1999 Islamic Republic of Iran 6,68 m   
 

6,01 5,92 6,68 6,65 x 6,36 
 

11. 54 Yaena, Sahar-Dam 1977 Thailand 6,11 m   
 

6,05 5,79 5,87 5,97 5,82 6,11 
 

12. 54 Kakava, Eniki 1991 Georgia 5,64 m   
 

4,43 x 5,20 x 5,64 x 
 

13. 54 Ochkhikidze, Giga 1990 Georgia 5,60 m   
 

5,09 x 5,50 x x 5,60 
 

14. 55 Pal, Gajendra 1988 India 4,43 m   
 

4,14 x 4,43 x 4,04 x 
 

 54 Lehkodukh, Viktor 1992 Ukraine NM   
 

x x - - - - 
 

 54 Stefanoudakis, Manolis 1983 Greece DNS   

 
Out of ranking 

 53 Ochkhikidze, Giga   1990 India     5,60 m 

5,09 x 5,50 X x 5,60  
 Due to classication change Ochkhikidze, Giga (GEO) has been removed from the ranking 
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